la
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

S5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢C
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

Moritz, Klaus
Kugelmann, Erwin
Singer, Norbert
Titze, Georg

Wunderle, Winfried
Schuster, Markus
Gorcica, Harald
Riedel, Claus

Janus, Thomas
Loéscher, Sven
Egger, Ulrich
Weiss, Helmut

Berger, Anja
Schmitt, Oliver
Schauer, Tim
Roth, Bernd

Ganser, Gunter

Stumpf, Michael
Terlutter, Cathrin
Gleich, Jirgen

Brahler, Christina
Merle, Werner
Onnich, Markus
Erten, Sadik

Lakosi, Helga
Klewar, Nicole
Insam, Sonja
Rothbauer, Nadine

Kubenka, Nadine
Tausend, Michael
Kreischer, Markus
Kohle, Thomas

Frey, Dieter

Bunk, Jurgen
Bartscht, Richard
Thielemann, Frank
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Traditionell Master Cup 3D

2024
07.09.2024
Ellerbach

BSC Lindach

TSV Ellerbach

Diana Hamlar

SG Hubertus Hérlkofen

Aschberg Aislingen
Aschberg Aislingen
BSC Lindach
BSC Lindach

Bogensport St. Karli
BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren

Isarwinkler Bogenschitzen

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs

BS Feucht e. V.

FB Elters

SV Altheim-Thalheim
Landsberger Bogenschiitzen

FB Elters

VSG Wemding

SV Dirnhausen-Habach
Regensburger Bogenschiitzen

SV Sindelsdorf

SV Buch

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs

Aschberg Aislingen
VSG Wemding

Aschberg Aislingen

Aschberg Aislingen
Wackersberger Bogenschiitzen
Landsberger Bogenschiitzen

Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Senioren

Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Senioren

Blankbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Herren

Blankbogen Master m
Blankbogen Master m

Blankbogen Damen

Blankbogen Master m
Blankbogen Master m
Blankbogen Master m

Blankbogen Master m
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Herren

Jagdbogen Damen

Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m

Jagdbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen

Jagdbogen Damen

Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m

Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m



10a
10b
10c
10d

1la
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12c
12d

13a
13b
13c
13d

14a
14b
1l4c
14d

15a
15b
15c
15d

16a
16b
16¢c
16d

17a
17b
17c
17d

18a
18b
18c
18d

19a
19b
19c
19d

Beringer, Thomas
Beil, Martin
Bocsanyi, Istvan
Biberger, Jirgen

Kubenka, Ingo
Flachslander, Peter
Speer, Jurgen
Lewentat, Gunter

Stowasser, Hans-Jurgen

Vogel, Donat
Stahl, Guido
Kerschl, Franz

Heidenreich, Christian
Holzapfel, Martin
Schaufele, Steffen
Bunk, Melanie

Burgkart, Margarete
Stowasser, Andrea
Lewentat, Erika
Gunst, Sabine

Millender, Jan
Sepp, Gunter
Hansel, Carolin
Dorfler, Andreas

Kovacs, Zoltan
Kovacs, Zoltanne
Schuster, Karl-Heinz
Pleiner, Ash

Harrer, Soren

Harrer, Hermine
Silbermann, Susanne
Weiss, Franziska

Crecelius, Sabrina
Vasiljevic, Daniel
Lehmberg, Sandra
Striegel, Amelie

Schulz, Mario
Kraschowetz, Markus
Bjorner, Steven
Pleiner, Tobias
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Aschberg Aislingen

Aschberg Aislingen

SV Sindelsdorf

Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs

SB Krumbach
SG 1870 Neu-Ulm
SV Welden

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
SSV Leutkirch 2005 e.V.
Regensburger Bogenschiitzen

Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs
Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs
SC Hermaringen

Aschberg Aislingen

TSV Ellerbach

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
SV Welden

BSC Lindach

Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs
Isarwinkler Bogenschitzen

BS Bad Birnbach

BS Bad Birnbach

BS Bad Birnbach
BS Bad Birnbach

SV Gelting

Hubertus Schiitzen Schiel3en
Hubertus Schiitzen Schiel3en
Isarwinkler Bogenschiitzen
SB Krumbach

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs
BSC Lindach

SV Gelting

SV Altheim-Thalheim

Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs
SV Gelting

SV Gelting

Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m

Jagdbogen Master m
Jagdbogen Master m
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren

Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren

Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Damen

Langbogen Damen
Langbogen Damen
Langbogen Damen
Langbogen Damen

Primbogen Herren
Primbogen Herren
Primbogen Damen
Primbogen Herren

Primbogen Herren
Primbogen Damen
Primbogen Herren
Blankbogen Schiler A w

Primbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Schiler C m
Primbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Schiler B w

Blankbogen Damen
Blankbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Schiler A w
Jagdbogen Schiler A w

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren



20a
20b
20c
20d

21a
21b
21c
21d

22a
22b
22¢
22d

23a
23b
23c
23d

24a
24b
24c
24d

25a
25b
25¢
25d

26a
26b
26¢
26d

27a
27b
27c
27d

Herget, Sabine
Schuster, Maximilian
Binswanger, Mario
Witzigmann, Reiner

Léwy, Florian
Labile, Armin
Herbst, Michael
Huber, Michael

Z0lke, Aaron
Campa, Jakub
Cicmanec, Tomas
Seibt, Andreas

Harrer, Patrick
Fischer, Theo
Rothbauer, Timo
Herbst, Karl

Elfinger, Jakob
Titze, Liselotte
Lehmberg, Renate
Pahl, Jurgen

Anton, Rolf (2)

Stoupa, Bernd (24)
Heidenreich, Jasmin (14)
Rothbauer, Jonathan (10)

Sand, Martin (23)
Schiwek, Simon (22)
Herb, Tobias (16)
Seidel, Michael (13)

Stuber, Norbert (1)
Schneider, Marcus (11)
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BSC Lindach
Aschberg Aislingen
VSG Wemding

SV Buch

Aschberg Aislingen
SB Krumbach

SB Krumbach

SV Buch

Isarwinkler Bogenschitzen
Wiesensport Biberach e. V.
Wiesensport Biberach e. V.
SG Hubertus Horlkofen

Hubertus Schiitzen Schiel3en
TSV Ellerbach

Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs
SB Krumbach

Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
SG Hubertus Hoérlkofen

BSC Lindach

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren

BSC Lindach
BSC Lindach
Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs
Historische Bogenschiitzen Augs

TSV Ellerbach

SG Hubertus Horlkofen
BSC Deggingen

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren

SG Hubertus Horlkofen
SV Welden

Blankbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren

Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren

Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren

Jagdbogen Schiiler C w
Jagdbogen Junioren
Jagdbogen Jugend m
Jagdbogen Schiler B m

Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Damen
Blankbogen Master m

Jagdbogen Senioren
Jagdbogen Master m
Langbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Schiiler A m

Jagdbogen Schiler A m
Jagdbogen Herren
Primbogen Herren
Jagdbogen Herren

Jagdbogen Senioren
Langbogen Herren



